
2013 Sanitation Schedule - Inc. Village of Sea Cliff 
 

Regular Garbage Pick-Up Days 

North of Glen Avenue                               South of Glen Avenue 
Monday & Thursday                          Tuesday & Friday 
 

      

 Wednesday is RECYCLING DAY in Sea Cliff 

NEWSPAPERS, MIXED PAPER, GLASS, CANS AND PLASTIC 
Every Wednesday except when there is a holiday during that week. 

Thursday is METAL PICK UP DAY in Sea Cliff * 

 
When the regular pick-up falls on a village holiday, the following schedule applies: 

Pick-ups That Week Are: 
 

HOLIDAY  DATE OBSERVED  NORTH OF GLEN AVE  SOUTH OF GLEN AVE 

 
New Year’s Day                             Tuesday Jan 1   Monday Dec 31   Wednesday Jan 2       
      Thursday Jan 3   Friday Jan 4 
 
Martin Luther King Day  Monday Jan 21     Monday Jan 21   Tuesday Jan 22 

Thursday Jan 24                              Friday Jan 25 
   

Presidents Day  Monday Feb.18   Monday Feb 18   Tuesday Feb 19   
      Thursday Feb 21   Friday Feb 22 
          
Good Friday** Friday March 29               Monday March 25                 Tuesday March 26 
                                              Thursday March 28  Friday March 29 

 
Memorial Day Monday May 27   Tuesday May 28   Wednesday May 29 

 Thursday May 30  Friday May 31  
 
July 4th Thursday   July 4   Monday July 1   Tuesday July 2 

 Wednesday July  3  Friday July 5 
 
Labor Day  Monday Sept 2   Tuesday Sept 3   Wednesday Sept 4 

 Thursday Sept 5                Friday Sept 6 
 
Columbus Day  Monday Oct 14       Monday Oct 14     Tuesday Oct 15 

Thursday Oct 17    Friday Oct 18 
 
Veterans Day  Monday Nov 11       Monday Nov 11   Tuesday Nov 12 

              Thursday Nov 14                Friday Nov 15 

 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday Nov 28   Monday Nov 25     Tuesday Nov 26  
      Wednesday Nov 27  Friday Nov 29 
 
Christmas Wednesday Dec 25  Monday Dec 23   Tuesday Dec 24 

 Thursday Dec. 26  Friday Dec. 27 
 
New Years Day  Wednesday Jan 1, 2014   Monday Dec 30      Tuesday Dec 31                                              
      Thursday Jan. 2   Friday Jan. 3 

     
 

 Metal Pick -up - Call Village Hall to be put on a THURSDAY pickup list (671-0080]  
                            **Public Works closed.  Village Hall open 
                        RECYCLE PICKED UP EVERY WEDNESDAY EXCEPT 

                   
 
May 29, 2013 Nov 27, 2013 
July 4, 2013 Dec 25, 2013 
Sept 4, 2012 Jan 1, 2014 
 



 
       
     
 
  
 
 

 

       

 

        
 

 


